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BWSPA MEETING AGENDA 
All Parents Welcome 

7:00pm – 8:30pm Thursday 12 March 2020 
 

Venue:  6th Form Study Room, Bishop Wordsworth’s School 
 

 Time 
allocated 

1. Welcome and Apologies (Chair) 2 

2. School Update and Funding Requests (SDS) 5 

3. Wordsworth Magazine (Ben Blackburn, year 13, Editor)  

4. Minutes of the Previous Meeting (RJ) 
held on 14 January 2020 
(minutes of former meeting are posted on the BWSPA Constitution, Committee 
Membership and Minutes 

2 

5. Matters Arising (RJ) 
(not covered elsewhere in the agenda) 

5 

6. Review of Past Events/Activities 

a) Family Quiz Night (NB) – 7 February 2020 (RJ) 

5 

7. Planning for Future Events/Activities 

a) 2nd Hand Uniform Sale (RJ) 

b) Fathers & Sons (RJ) – volunteers to set up and staff the bar required 

c) Summer Ball (TG) 

d) Year 7 Parents Evening (RJ) volunteers to set up and staff the bar required 

e) Rain or Shine (JW) volunteer to manage ticket sales required plus others to sell 
drinks/snacks  

f) Summer Draw (JF) 

40 

8. Finance Update (JF) 5 

9. Ongoing Fundraising and New Initiatives for 2020 

a) Pewter badge with School logo (RJ) 

b) Easyfundraising and other Charity Fundraising Sites (RJ) 

15 

10. Dates of Future BWSPA Socials & Meetings (starting at 7 pm) 

Tuesday 12 May 2020 
Thursday 25 June 2020 

5 

 
 

http://www.easyfundraising.org.uk/causes/bwspa/
https://smile.amazon.co.uk/
https://www.bishopwordsworths.org.uk/bwspa/constitution-and-committee-membership/
https://www.bishopwordsworths.org.uk/bwspa/constitution-and-committee-membership/
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BWSPA Diary Dates 2019/20 
Dates confirmed since the last meeting are in red 

 

Event Date 

1000 Club Ongoing 

Year 12 Induction Evening (Bar)  Friday 6 September 

BWSPA Social & Committee Meeting  Thursday 12 September 

Year 7 Skittles Evenings: 

 

 Friday 27 September (J) 

 Saturday 28 September (M) 

 Friday 4 October (O) 

 Saturday 5 October (P) 

Friday 11 October (W)  

BWSPA Social & Committee Meeting  Tuesday 15 October 

2nd hand uniform sale  Saturday 5 October 

BWSPA Social, AGM & Committee Meeting 

Venue: 6th Form Study Room 

 Thursday 7 November 

Mothers & Sons Event Cancelled Saturday 9 November 

Christmas Fayre (including 2nd hand uniform sale)  Saturday 23 November 10.30 am – 3 pm 

BWSPA Christmas Draw  7 December 2019 

BWSPA Social & Committee Meeting  Tuesday 14 January – 6th Form Study Room 

Quiz Night – catering by Frying Tuck and Harlees  Friday 7 February 2020 

BWSPA Social & Committee Meeting Thursday 12 March – – 6th Form Study Room 

2nd hand uniform sale Saturday 21 March 10am – 12 noon 

Fathers & Sons Evening Thursday 14 May 2020  

BWSPA Social & Committee Meeting Tuesday 12 May 2020 – – 6th Form Study Room 

Year 7 Induction Evening Thursday 4 June 7 – 9 pm 

2nd hand uniform sale TBC – Saturday am in June 

Rain or Shine Theatre Production Saturday 27 June – She Stoops to Conquer 

BWSPA Social & Committee Meeting Thursday 25 June – – 6th Form Study Room 

BWSPA Summer Draw TBC -  July 2019 

2nd hand uniform sale TBC – July – coincide with Year 7 taster day 

End of School Year Burgers & Hotdogs TBC – Last week of term in July 

 

http://www.easyfundraising.org.uk/causes/bwspa/
https://smile.amazon.co.uk/

